20/6/15 LOP Race Six Wylam

Long Orange: 4.8 km.

Philippa Graham
George Hare
Josh Boyles
James Boyd
Ninette Gray
Gerry Spalton
Katherine Crosby
Tim Jenkins
Helen Rafferty
Fred Miller
Tricia Davies

Gill & Tom Drake

W40
M50
M16
M21
W40
M65
W40
M45
W70
M60
W60
M14

NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO
LEI

NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO

37.20
42.32
43.00
44.40
48.58
49.00
53.27
56.43
60.30
63.13
66.40
89.46

Orange: 3.2 km.

Annette Egan W60
Thelma Spalton W65
John Crosby M65
Hannah Brown w12
Keith Ratcliffe M60
Judith Skedge W65
Duckie, Andrew M10

& Jack Siddle M10

Yellow: 1.6 km.

Emily Lewis W10
Joe Green M14
William Graham M10
Gavin Ward M10
Andrew Featonby M10
Charlotte Graham W10
Rhiannon Ward W10
Chloe Green w10

Matt Green M10

NATO
LEI

NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO

NATO
NATO

NATO

44.42
52.20
53.00
53.05
54.00
82.30
86.50
86.50

14.15
17.03
18.40
22.10
23.45
24.56
33.00
34.15
38.41
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